CLIFF # Date Subject
121424 CUPE Apr 2021
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CLIFF #
121206
121250
120557
120923
121497
121146
120867
120872
120421
119252
120522
121440
121271
121687
121428

Date
01-Apr
06-Apr
12-Apr
08-Apr
23-Apr
30-Apr
20-Apr
30-Apr
09-Apr
27-Apr
27-Apr
14-Apr
13-Apr
21-Apr
23-Apr

IN/MN's to MO

Subject
Meeting with UFCW (local 1518)
Meeting with FNLC and FNESC
Meeting with Decoda Literacy Solutions
Meeting with CUPE BC
Meeting with FNESC-IAHLA-FNLC
Meeting with Metro Vancouver Board
BCcampus Cascadia Open Education Summit
Meeting with MOSAIC
Meeting with BCIT Faculty and Staff Association
KPU Naming Opportunity, Melville School of Business
TRU Naming Opportunity, Gaglardi School of Business
Mitacs Funding and Initiatives
Tuition Waiver Mandate Commitment Update
Meeting with CAPU Squamish Campus
Metis Nation British Columbia
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