		IN/MN's t	to DM	
OLIEF II	D .		6.1.	
CLIFF #	Date		Subject	
121424		CUPE Apr 2021		

IN/MN's to MO

CLIFF#	Date	Subject
121206	01-Apr	Meeting with UFCW (local 1518)
121250	06-Apr	Meeting with FNLC and FNESC
120557	12-Apr	Meeting with Decoda Literacy Solutions
120923	08-Apr	Meeting with CUPE BC
121497	23-Apr	Meeting with FNESC-IAHLA-FNLC
121146	30-Apr	Meeting with Metro Vancouver Board
120867	20-Apr	BCcampus Cascadia Open Education Summit
120872	30-Apr	Meeting with MOSAIC
120421	09-Apr	Meeting with BCIT Faculty and Staff Association
119252	27-Apr	KPU Naming Opportunity, Melville School of Business
120522	27-Apr	TRU Naming Opportunity, Gaglardi School of Business
121440	14-Apr	Mitacs Funding and Initiatives
121271	13-Apr	Tuition Waiver Mandate Commitment Update
121687	21-Apr	Meeting with CAPU Squamish Campus
121428	23-Apr	Metis Nation British Columbia